
 
 

 
 
 

Código 
do 
materia
l no 
SAP 

Part 
number 

Fabricante Descrição completa 
(texto pedido de compras) 

Qte Un 
med
ida 

152214
01 

R37DZ80
N4 

SEW MOTOREDUTOR R37DZ80N4 SEW 7 PC 

152844
87 

DES.4.26
64 

MBR POLIA; PLANA; DIAMETRO 
EX;DES.4.2664 MBR 

1 PC 

154168
75 

53-
383458-
500 

METSO 
MINERALS 

VIGA COMPONENTE; TIP;53-383458-
500 METSO 

8 PC 

 
 
 
 
 


